
2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC6 56.151 (3) 26.320.63
29.83

10.0

WATTEL Marie LON4 56.162 (2) 26.220.73
29.94

+0.01 7.0

SURKOVA Arina NYB2 56.363 (1) 26.150.72
30.21

+0.21 6.0

HASEGAWA Suzuka TOK7 56.444 (6) 26.530.62
29.91

+0.29 5.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana NYB1 56.605 (5) 26.420.72
30.18

+0.45 4.0

BROWN Erika CAC5 57.046 (4) 26.330.71
30.71

+0.89 3.0

SOMA Ai TOK8 57.507 (7) 27.100.67
30.40

+1.35 2.0

LARGE Emily LON3 58.928 (8) 27.220.66
31.70

+2.77 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC5 49.331 (4) 23.270.63
26.06

9.0

CIESLAK Marcin CAC6 49.662 (=5) 23.280.64
26.38

+0.33 7.0

LANZA Vini LON3 49.923 (=5) 23.280.68
26.64

+0.59 6.0

MIZUNUMA Naoki TOK8 49.994 (3) 23.260.62
26.73

+0.66 5.0

KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK7 50.125 (1) 23.060.60
27.06

+0.79 4.0

KUSCH Marius LON4 50.266 (2) 23.070.67
27.19

+0.93 3.0

POPRAWA Michal NYB1 50.747 (8) 23.850.66
26.89

+1.41 2.0

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB2 50.878 (7) 23.540.59
27.33

+1.54 1.0

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

NELSON Beata CAC5 2:02.311 (2) 1:30.97(3) 59.97(4) 29.000.62
30.97 31.00 31.34

12.0

SAKAI Natsumi TOK8 2:02.542 (1) 1:30.67(1) 59.09(1) 28.320.65
30.77 31.58 31.87

+0.23 7.0

TOUSSAINT Kira LON4 2:03.503 (3) 1:31.65(4) 1:00.10(3) 28.770.50
31.33 31.55 31.85

+1.19 6.0

FLICKINGER Hali CAC6 2:04.274 (5) 1:32.59(5) 1:01.01(6) 29.650.64
31.36 31.58 31.68

+1.96 5.0

SHIRAI Rio TOK7 2:05.675 (4) 1:32.53(2) 59.66(2) 28.580.57
31.08 32.87 33.14

+3.36 4.0

DAWSON Kathleen LON3 2:05.866 (6) 1:33.54(6) 1:01.47(5) 29.270.62
32.20 32.07 32.32

+3.55 3.0

GOLDING Chloe NYB1 2:07.327 (7) 1:35.10(8) 1:02.56(8) 30.130.58
32.43 32.54 32.22

+5.01 -

TCHORZ Alicja NYB2 2:08.088 (8) 1:35.43(7) 1:02.34(7) 29.760.61
32.58 33.09 32.65

+5.77 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW200MBA------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 05 NOV 16:16 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC5 1:48.121 (1) 1:20.77(3) 53.87(3) 25.960.63
27.91 26.90 27.35

12.0

IRIE Ryosuke TOK7 1:49.462 (2) 1:21.75(1) 53.72(1) 25.590.52
28.13 28.03 27.71

+1.34 7.0

DIENER Christian LON4 1:49.613 (3) 1:21.82(2) 53.82(2) 25.820.61
28.00 28.00 27.79

+1.49 6.0

GREENBANK Luke LON3 1:50.094 (5) 1:23.10(5) 54.91(6) 26.490.57
28.42 28.19 26.99

+1.97 5.0

THORMEYER Markus TOK8 1:50.835 (4) 1:22.71(4) 54.42(4) 26.260.65
28.16 28.29 28.12

+2.71 4.0

TELEGDY Adam NYB2 1:51.386 (6) 1:23.12(6) 55.03(5) 26.450.67
28.58 28.09 28.26

+3.26 3.0

SKIERKA Jakub NYB1 1:53.757 (7) 1:25.11(7) 56.55(7) 27.340.55
29.21 28.56 28.64

+5.63 -

STEWART Coleman CAC6 1:58.888 (8) 1:28.92(8) 58.59(8) 28.210.59
30.38 30.33 29.96

+10.76 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KING Lilly CAC5 2:15.801 (1) 1:40.84(1) 1:04.89(1) 30.240.69
34.65 35.95 34.96

9.0

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB2 2:16.512 (2) 1:41.29(3) 1:06.53(3) 31.560.67
34.97 34.76 35.22

+0.71 7.0

LAZOR Annie LON4 2:17.873 (4) 1:42.73(6) 1:07.36(6) 32.240.69
35.12 35.37 35.14

+2.07 6.0

RENSHAW Molly NYB1 2:18.394 (3) 1:42.13(2) 1:06.32(4) 31.730.72
34.59 35.81 36.26

+2.59 5.0

SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK7 2:19.025 (5) 1:42.80(4) 1:07.02(5) 31.970.72
35.05 35.78 36.22

+3.22 4.0

PICKREM Sydney LON3 2:19.966 (7) 1:43.92(7) 1:08.08(7) 32.360.70
35.72 35.84 36.04

+4.16 3.0

AOKI Reona TOK8 2:20.457 (6) 1:43.57(5) 1:07.33(2) 31.330.67
36.00 36.24 36.88

+4.65 2.0

SMALL Meghan CAC6 2:21.028 (8) 1:44.40(8) 1:08.13(8) 32.510.73
35.62 36.27 36.62

+5.22 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KOCH Marco NYB1 2:01.401 (1) 1:29.97(2) 58.79(=2) 28.040.70
30.75 31.18 31.43

15.0

KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK7 2:03.592 (2) 1:30.48(1) 58.64(1) 27.760.69
30.88 31.84 33.11

+2.19 7.0

PRIGODA Kirill LON4 2:03.713 (3) 1:31.00(4) 59.50(5) 28.250.63
31.25 31.50 32.71

+2.31 6.0

SATO Shoma TOK8 2:04.574 (4) 1:31.69(3) 59.46(4) 28.080.66
31.38 32.23 32.88

+3.17 5.0

PEATY Adam LON3 2:05.155 (5) 1:32.69(5) 59.98(=2) 28.040.64
31.94 32.71 32.46

+3.75 4.0

CORDES Kevin CAC5 2:07.306 (6) 1:33.35(6) 1:00.46(6) 28.580.72
31.88 32.89 33.95

+5.90 -

WILBY James NYB2 2:08.207 (7) 1:34.45(=7) 1:01.39(7) 28.860.71
32.53 33.06 33.75

+6.80 -

FINK Nic CAC6 2:08.858 (8) 1:34.77(=7) 1:01.39(8) 29.020.72
32.37 33.38 34.08

+7.45 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LON - London Roar4 3:28.731 20.0

ANDERSON Freya 0.73 (1) 51.8825.35 51.88

KAMENEVA Maria 0.18 (2) 1:44.9225.34 53.04

WATTEL Marie 0.25 (2) 2:37.0224.95 52.10

HOPKIN Anna 0.22 24.79 51.71

CAC - Cali Condors5 3:29.062 +0.33 14.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.68 (2) 52.2424.85 52.24

HINDS Natalie 0.29 (1) 1:44.5824.98 52.34

BROWN Erika 0.28 (1) 2:36.5224.61 51.94

SCHMITT Allison 0.32 25.04 52.54

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings7 3:31.853 +3.12 12.0

SHIRAI Rio 0.67 (5) 53.2525.88 53.25

DELOOF Catie 0.25 (5) 1:46.3625.68 53.11

SAKAI Natsumi 0.32 (3) 2:38.4224.99 52.06

IMAI Runa 0.20 25.40 53.43

NYB - NY Breakers1 3:35.95=4 +7.22 9.0

SURKOVA Arina 0.73 (3) 52.7925.15 52.79

WOOD Abbie 0.31 (3) 1:45.3325.20 52.54

WADDELL Tevyn 0.29 (5) 2:40.8126.29 55.48

KESELY Ajna 0.30 26.49 55.14

CAC - Cali Condors6 3:35.95=4 +7.22 9.0

BURCHILL Veronica 0.69 (8) 54.9425.96 54.94

FLICKINGER Hali 0.17 (6) 1:48.5525.60 53.61

DRESSEL Sherridon 0.23 (6) 2:42.2325.80 53.68

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.16 25.39 53.72

NYB - NY Breakers2 3:36.496 +7.76 6.0

USTINOVA Daria S 0.73 (4) 53.2425.51 53.24

BRO Signe -0.01 (4) 1:46.2025.02 52.96

CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.25 (4) 2:40.3225.90 54.12

GOLDING Chloe 0.58 27.38 56.17

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings8 3:37.897 +9.16 4.0

IGARASHI Chihiro 0.62 (6) 53.7125.96 53.71

NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna 0.14 (7) 1:48.6526.16 54.94

KUBOVA Simona 0.11 (7) 2:42.6525.83 54.00

SMITH Leah 0.06 26.48 55.24

LON - London Roar3 3:38.818 +10.08 -

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie 0.68 (7) 53.8725.95 53.87

WILLMOTT Aimee 0.29 (8) 1:48.6726.36 54.80

DAWSON Kathleen 0.49 (8) 2:44.4526.58 55.78

HIBBOTT Holly 0.08 25.95 54.36

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 20.650.62 12.0

2 2 ANDREW Michael NYB 21.180.66 +0.53 7.0

3 7 MOROZOV Vladimir TOK 21.200.62 +0.55 6.0

4 8 MATSUI Kosuke TOK 21.220.57 +0.57 5.0

5 6 RESS Justin CAC 21.240.63 +0.59 4.0

6 3 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON 21.330.63 +0.68 3.0

7 1 TIMMERS Pieter NYB 21.710.72 +1.06 -

8 4 KUSCH Marius LON 21.790.67 +1.14 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 2 WASICK Kasia NYB 23.470.69 12.0

2 1 SURKOVA Arina NYB 24.230.75 +0.76 7.0

3 3 KAMENEVA Maria LON 24.250.66 +0.78 6.0

4 4 ANDERSON Freya LON 24.290.74 +0.82 5.0

5 5 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 24.330.67 +0.86 4.0

6 7 DELOOF Catie TOK 24.360.69 +0.89 3.0

7 6 HINDS Natalie CAC 24.710.65 +1.24 -

8 8 SOMA Ai TOK 25.280.67 +1.81 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

VAZAIOS Andreas LON4 1:52.411 (2) 1:25.32(2) 52.92(6) 25.250.70
27.67 32.40 27.09

12.0

HAGINO Kosuke TOK7 1:52.692 (1) 1:24.78(1) 51.87(2) 24.490.61
27.38 32.91 27.91

+0.28 7.0

SCOTT Duncan LON3 1:54.443 (3) 1:26.98(3) 53.10(4) 24.730.67
28.37 33.88 27.46

+2.03 6.0

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB2 1:54.644 (4) 1:27.05(4) 53.33(3) 24.710.60
28.62 33.72 27.59

+2.23 5.0

HONDA Tomoru TOK8 1:55.485 (5) 1:27.25(5) 53.76(1) 24.430.62
29.33 33.49 28.23

+3.07 4.0

CLAREBURT Lewis NYB1 1:55.726 (6) 1:28.11(6) 54.12(5) 25.020.76
29.10 33.99 27.61

+3.31 3.0

SZARANEK Mark CAC6 1:57.457 (7) 1:28.80(7) 54.24(8) 25.430.65
28.81 34.56 28.65

+5.04 -

BENTZ Gunnar CAC5 1:58.228 (8) 1:29.64(8) 55.13(7) 25.370.75
29.76 34.51 28.58

+5.81 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 16:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

MARGALIS Melanie CAC5 2:04.181 (1) 1:34.70(3) 59.16(6) 27.810.67
31.35 35.54 29.48

10.0

OHASHI Yui TOK7 2:05.042 (=3) 1:34.89(2) 58.68(4) 27.390.67
31.29 36.21 30.15

+0.86 7.0

WOOD Abbie NYB2 2:05.563 (=3) 1:34.89(1) 58.22(1) 27.100.68
31.12 36.67 30.67

+1.38 6.0

TERAMURA Miho TOK8 2:05.684 (2) 1:34.88(4) 59.22(3) 27.360.66
31.86 35.66 30.80

+1.50 5.0

PICKREM Sydney LON4 2:06.025 (6) 1:36.13(7) 59.89(7) 27.980.66
31.91 36.24 29.89

+1.84 4.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON3 2:06.796 (5) 1:35.91(5) 59.37(2) 27.320.72
32.05 36.54 30.88

+2.61 3.0

NELSON Beata CAC6 2:07.627 (8) 1:37.24(6) 59.87(5) 27.500.75
32.37 37.37 30.38

+3.44 2.0

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB1 2:09.378 (7) 1:37.14(8) 1:01.46(8) 28.250.72
33.21 35.68 32.23

+5.19 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 PEATY Adam LON 25.980.56 12.0

2 2 ANDREW Michael NYB 26.140.66 +0.16 7.0

3 5 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 26.150.62 +0.17 6.0

4 3 PRIGODA Kirill LON 26.420.63 +0.44 5.0

5 8 KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK 26.470.68 +0.49 4.0

6 7 MOROZOV Vladimir TOK 27.030.63 +1.05 3.0

7 1 WILBY James NYB 27.450.68 +1.47 -

8 6 FINK Nic CAC 27.580.71 +1.60 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 KING Lilly CAC 29.200.68 12.0

2 6 HANNIS Molly CAC 29.250.67 +0.05 7.0

3 4 ATKINSON Alia LON 29.650.67 +0.45 6.0

4 2 VASEY Sarah NYB 30.270.67 +1.07 5.0

5 7 AOKI Reona TOK 30.330.64 +1.13 4.0

6 3 LAZOR Annie LON 30.340.68 +1.14 3.0

7 1 RENSHAW Molly NYB 30.380.67 +1.18 -

8 8 SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK 31.590.66 +2.39 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors5 3:06.071 18.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.69 (2) 46.9522.55 46.95

RESS Justin 0.24 (1) 1:33.2221.85 46.27

CIESLAK Marcin 0.35 (1) 2:20.1022.37 46.88

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.57 21.96 45.97

LON - London Roar4 3:07.412 +1.34 14.0

LANZA Vini 0.73 (4) 47.3022.98 47.30

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.23 (2) 1:33.2421.81 45.94

KUSCH Marius 0.23 (2) 2:20.3722.25 47.13

SCOTT Duncan 0.35 22.31 47.04

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings7 3:07.883 +1.81 12.0

SHIOURA Shinri 0.70 (1) 46.9222.34 46.92

FRATUS Bruno 0.11 (4) 1:34.3022.17 47.38

MATSUI Kosuke 0.23 (4) 2:21.4722.18 47.17

THORMEYER Markus 0.21 21.99 46.41

NYB - NY Breakers1 3:09.234 +3.16 10.0

WIERLING Damian 0.64 (3) 47.2822.83 47.28

LITCHFIELD Joe 0.17 (5) 1:34.6922.42 47.41

TIMMERS Pieter 0.26 (5) 2:21.9122.69 47.22

RICHARDS Matthew 0.32 22.66 47.32

CAC - Cali Condors6 3:10.265 +4.19 8.0

JACKSON Tate 0.76 (5) 47.5222.71 47.52

BAQLAH Khader 0.07 (3) 1:34.2822.05 46.76

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.22 (3) 2:21.3522.05 47.07

BENTZ Gunnar 0.13 23.16 48.91

LON - London Roar3 3:10.566 +4.49 6.0

McLAY Scott 0.64 (8) 48.9123.41 48.91

DEAN Tom 0.17 (6) 1:36.2322.35 47.32

GUY James 0.26 (6) 2:23.2422.43 47.01

VAZAIOS Andreas 0.29 23.04 47.32

NYB - NY Breakers2 3:13.247 +7.17 4.0

WHITTLE Jacob 0.75 (6) 48.3323.37 48.33

POPRAWA Michal 0.00 (8) 1:36.8323.15 48.50

TELEGDY Adam 0.39 (7) 2:24.7422.72 47.91

CLAREBURT Lewis 0.12 23.03 48.50

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings8 3:13.978 +7.90 2.0

KOBORI Yuki 0.62 (7) 48.4923.22 48.49

MIZUNUMA Naoki 0.24 (7) 1:36.5022.85 48.01

HAGINO Kosuke 0.26 (8) 2:25.4323.39 48.93

HONDA Tomoru 0.18 23.26 48.54

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 TOUSSAINT Kira LON 25.790.50 10.0

2 5 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 25.890.62 +0.10 7.0

3 7 SAKAI Natsumi TOK 26.130.62 +0.34 6.0

4 8 KUBOVA Simona TOK 26.640.53 +0.85 5.0

=5 2 TCHORZ Alicja NYB 26.720.45 +0.93 3.5

=5 3 KAMENEVA Maria LON 26.720.58 +0.93 3.5

7 6 BROWN Erika CAC 26.750.59 +0.96 2.0

8 1 GOLDING Chloe NYB 28.110.57 +2.32 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 6 STEWART Coleman CAC 23.210.57 10.0

2 3 DIENER Christian LON 23.290.60 +0.08 7.0

3 4 GUIDO Guilherme LON 23.310.56 +0.10 6.0

4 7 IRIE Ryosuke TOK 23.420.52 +0.21 5.0

5 8 KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK 23.520.56 +0.31 4.0

6 5 RESS Justin CAC 23.820.62 +0.61 3.0

7 2 LITCHFIELD Joe NYB 24.010.49 +0.80 2.0

1 ANDREW Michael NYB DSQ -2.0

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

SMITH Leah TOK7 3:59.701 0.73 9.0
50m  (2) 28.01

29.64
100m  (1) 57.65

30.15
150m  (1) 1:27.80

30.31
200m  (1) 1:58.11

30.36
250m  (1) 2:28.47

30.63
300m  (1) 2:59.10

30.61
350m  (1) 3:29.71

29.99

FLICKINGER Hali CAC5 4:00.832 0.76 +1.13 7.0
50m  (6) 28.76

30.21
100m  (3) 58.97

30.45
150m  (3) 1:29.42

30.62
200m  (3) 2:00.04

30.64
250m  (3) 2:30.68

30.68
300m  (2) 3:01.36

30.32
350m  (2) 3:31.68

29.15

KAPAS Boglarka NYB2 4:01.203 0.66 +1.50 6.0
50m  (=3) 28.62

30.74
100m  (5) 59.36

30.76
150m  (6) 1:30.12

30.45
200m  (4) 2:00.57

30.49
250m  (4) 2:31.06

30.33
300m  (3) 3:01.39

30.45
350m  (3) 3:31.84

29.36

IGARASHI Chihiro TOK8 4:02.314 0.61 +2.61 5.0
50m  (1) 27.67

30.25
100m  (2) 57.92

30.42
150m  (2) 1:28.34

30.68
200m  (2) 1:59.02

31.05
250m  (2) 2:30.07

31.39
300m  (4) 3:01.46

31.45
350m  (5) 3:32.91

29.40

KESELY Ajna NYB1 4:02.675 0.74 +2.97 4.0
50m  (=3) 28.62

30.68
100m  (4) 59.30

30.74
150m  (4) 1:30.04

30.62
200m  (5) 2:00.66

30.64
250m  (5) 2:31.30

30.63
300m  (5) 3:01.93

30.61
350m  (4) 3:32.54

30.13

HIBBOTT Holly LON4 4:04.006 0.77 +4.30 3.0
50m  (5) 28.63

30.77
100m  (7) 59.40

30.69
150m  (5) 1:30.09

30.96
200m  (6) 2:01.05

30.68
250m  (6) 2:31.73

30.85
300m  (6) 3:02.58

30.82
350m  (6) 3:33.40

30.60

ANDERSON Haley CAC6 4:04.567 0.86 +4.86 2.0
50m  (7) 28.79

30.58
100m  (6) 59.37

30.90
150m  (7) 1:30.27

30.98
200m  (7) 2:01.25

30.86
250m  (8) 2:32.11

30.96
300m  (8) 3:03.07

31.10
350m  (8) 3:34.17

30.39

WILLMOTT Aimee LON3 4:04.808 0.73 +5.10 1.0
50m  (8) 28.96

30.74
100m  (8) 59.70

30.85
150m  (8) 1:30.55

30.91
200m  (8) 2:01.46

30.54
250m  (7) 2:32.00

30.92
300m  (7) 3:02.92

31.07
350m  (7) 3:33.99

30.81

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

AUBOCK Felix NYB1 3:39.051 0.76 9.0
50m  (7) 26.00

27.48
100m  (7) 53.48

27.75
150m  (4) 1:21.23

27.80
200m  (3) 1:49.03

27.72
250m  (2) 2:16.75

27.87
300m  (2) 2:44.62

27.60
350m  (1) 3:12.22

26.83

HAAS Townley CAC6 3:39.512 0.72 +0.46 7.0
50m  (3) 25.23

27.52
100m  (2) 52.75

27.91
150m  (2) 1:20.66

28.11
200m  (2) 1:48.77

28.10
250m  (3) 2:16.87

28.01
300m  (3) 2:44.88

27.75
350m  (2) 3:12.63

26.88

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro TOK7 3:39.753 0.70 +0.70 6.0
50m  (1) 24.40

27.06
100m  (1) 51.46

27.88
150m  (1) 1:19.34

28.27
200m  (1) 1:47.61

28.15
250m  (1) 2:15.76

28.55
300m  (1) 2:44.31

28.48
350m  (3) 3:12.79

26.96

SMITH Brendon NYB2 3:40.344 0.71 +1.29 5.0
50m  (6) 25.72

27.52
100m  (5) 53.24

28.11
150m  (5) 1:21.35

28.17
200m  (4) 1:49.52

28.04
250m  (4) 2:17.56

27.92
300m  (4) 2:45.48

27.97
350m  (4) 3:13.45

26.89

WANG Eddie CAC5 3:42.855 0.58 +3.80 4.0
50m  (5) 25.65

27.79
100m  (6) 53.44

28.21
150m  (7) 1:21.65

28.53
200m  (7) 1:50.18

28.43
250m  (7) 2:18.61

28.27
300m  (6) 2:46.88

28.65
350m  (6) 3:15.53

27.32

DEAN Tom LON4 3:43.286 0.68 +4.23 3.0
50m  (4) 25.39

27.83
100m  (4) 53.22

28.16
150m  (6) 1:21.38

28.64
200m  (6) 1:50.02

28.41
250m  (6) 2:18.43

28.00
300m  (5) 2:46.43

28.63
350m  (5) 3:15.06

28.22

GUY James LON3 3:43.817 0.65 +4.76 2.0
50m  (2) 25.20

27.60
100m  (3) 52.80

28.14
150m  (3) 1:20.94

28.71
200m  (5) 1:49.65

28.72
250m  (5) 2:18.37

28.94
300m  (7) 2:47.31

28.87
350m  (7) 3:16.18

27.63

KOBORI Yuki TOK8 3:46.558 0.64 +7.50 1.0
50m  (8) 26.19

27.78
100m  (8) 53.97

28.22
150m  (8) 1:22.19

28.71
200m  (8) 1:50.90

28.85
250m  (8) 2:19.75

29.12
300m  (8) 2:48.87

28.91
350m  (8) 3:17.78

28.77

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors5 3:47.791 18.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.62 (1) 56.1027.14 56.10

KING Lilly 0.28 (1) 1:59.3029.32 1:03.20

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.11 (1) 2:55.0725.67 55.77

HINDS Natalie 0.37 24.95 52.72

LON - London Roar4 3:47.912 +0.12 14.0

TOUSSAINT Kira 0.49 (3) 56.7526.99 56.75

ATKINSON Alia 0.46 (2) 2:00.5529.43 1:03.80

WATTEL Marie 0.27 (2) 2:56.7625.81 56.21

ANDERSON Freya 0.11 24.44 51.15

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings7 3:50.613 +2.82 12.0

SHIRAI Rio 0.55 (2) 56.7127.31 56.71

TERAMURA Miho 0.19 (3) 2:01.5330.80 1:04.82

HASEGAWA Suzuka 0.24 (3) 2:57.6626.38 56.13

DELOOF Catie 0.33 25.13 52.95

NYB - NY Breakers1 3:51.494 +3.70 10.0

TCHORZ Alicja 0.64 (6) 58.4728.43 58.47

RENSHAW Molly 0.35 (6) 2:03.0930.30 1:04.62

SURKOVA Arina 0.32 (5) 2:59.9725.76 56.88

WASICK Kasia 0.08 24.51 51.52

CAC - Cali Condors6 3:51.645 +3.85 8.0

NELSON Beata 0.63 (4) 57.6427.92 57.64

HANNIS Molly 0.21 (4) 2:01.5829.99 1:03.94

BROWN Erika 0.33 (4) 2:59.2126.47 57.63

SCHMITT Allison 0.15 24.97 52.43

LON - London Roar3 3:52.206 +4.41 6.0

DAWSON Kathleen 0.59 (7) 58.7627.95 58.76

LAZOR Annie 0.26 (5) 2:03.0530.20 1:04.29

WEST Harriet 0.41 (7) 3:00.4426.64 57.39

HOPKIN Anna 0.26 25.02 51.76

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings8 3:53.457 +5.66 4.0

KUBOVA Simona 0.57 (5) 57.8527.96 57.85

AOKI Reona 0.38 (7) 2:03.6330.36 1:05.78

NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna 0.20 (6) 3:00.0426.10 56.41

IMAI Runa 0.16 25.45 53.41

NYB - NY Breakers2 3:53.508 +5.71 2.0

WADDELL Tevyn 0.59 (8) 59.4028.52 59.40

VASEY Sarah 0.46 (8) 2:04.9830.62 1:05.58

CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.08 (8) 3:01.1825.97 56.20

USTINOVA Daria S 0.15 24.80 52.32

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 17:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LON - London Roar4 3:22.971 20.0

GUIDO Guilherme 0.57 (2) 50.1924.08 50.19

PEATY Adam 0.15 (1) 1:46.5926.04 56.40

LANZA Vini 0.33 (1) 2:36.4523.06 49.86

SCOTT Duncan 0.25 22.01 46.52

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings7 3:23.342 +0.37 14.0

IRIE Ryosuke 0.54 (1) 50.1824.55 50.18

KOSEKI Yasuhiro 0.32 (2) 1:46.6726.41 56.49

KAWAMOTO Takeshi 0.21 (2) 2:36.4823.01 49.81

MOROZOV Vladimir 0.20 22.16 46.86

LON - London Roar3 3:23.613 +0.64 12.0

DIENER Christian 0.61 (3) 50.5324.32 50.53

PRIGODA Kirill -0.03 (3) 1:47.3625.93 56.83

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.19 (3) 2:36.7822.49 49.42

KUSCH Marius 0.31 22.23 46.83

CAC - Cali Condors5 3:24.494 +1.52 10.0

STEWART Coleman 0.58 (4) 50.5624.30 50.56

CORDES Kevin 0.23 (4) 1:48.7227.03 58.16

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.55 (4) 2:38.1523.11 49.43

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.19 22.22 46.34

NYB - NY Breakers1 3:26.545 +3.57 8.0

LITCHFIELD Joe 0.47 (8) 52.5125.56 52.51

ANDREW Michael 0.34 (5) 1:49.5326.39 57.02

POPRAWA Michal 0.12 (5) 2:39.8123.32 50.28

TIMMERS Pieter 0.22 22.29 46.73

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings8 3:27.266 +4.29 6.0

THORMEYER Markus 0.64 (6) 51.5925.12 51.59

SATO Shoma 0.03 (6) 1:49.8627.24 58.27

MIZUNUMA Naoki 0.15 (6) 2:40.0023.12 50.14

SHIOURA Shinri 0.32 22.89 47.26

CAC - Cali Condors6 3:27.397 +4.42 4.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.64 (5) 50.7024.58 50.70

FINK Nic 0.33 (7) 1:50.2527.66 59.55

CIESLAK Marcin 0.28 (7) 2:40.3523.09 50.10

RESS Justin 0.24 22.35 47.04

NYB - NY Breakers2 DSQ -4.0

TELEGDY Adam 0.69 (7) 52.0625.23 52.06

WILBY James 0.22 27.22

RICHARDS Matthew

WHITTLE Jacob

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Club Standings

After 20 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Cali Condors1 113.0CAC 142.0 255.0-

London Roar2 138.0LON 108.5 246.5-

Tokyo Frog Kings3 111.0TOK 99.0 210.0-

NY Breakers4 75.0NYB 92.5 167.5-
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DRESSEL Caeleb1 34.0CAC - 34.0

KING Lilly2 25.5CAC - 25.5

PEATY Adam3 21.0LON - 21.0

TOUSSAINT Kira4 19.5LON - 19.5

SMOLIGA Olivia5 19.0CAC - 19.0

SURKOVA Arina6 17.8NYB - 17.8

DAHLIA Kelsi7 16.8CAC - 16.8

DIENER Christian8 16.0LON - 16.0

ANDREW Michael8 16.0NYB - 16.0

NELSON Beata8 16.0CAC - 16.0

SAKAI Natsumi8 16.0TOK - 16.0

WATTEL Marie12 15.5LON - 15.5

IRIE Ryosuke12 15.5TOK - 15.5

KAWECKI Radoslaw14 15.0CAC - 15.0

KOCH Marco14 15.0NYB - 15.0

WASICK Kasia16 14.5NYB - 14.5

SCOTT Duncan16 14.5LON - 14.5

LANZA Vini16 14.5LON - 14.5

KAMENEVA Maria16 14.5LON - 14.5

KOSEKI Yasuhiro16 14.5TOK - 14.5

FLICKINGER Hali21 14.3CAC - 14.3

PRIGODA Kirill22 14.0LON - 14.0

ANDERSON Freya23 13.5LON - 13.5

VAZAIOS Andreas23 13.5LON - 13.5

RESS Justin25 12.5CAC - 12.5

MOROZOV Vladimir25 12.5TOK - 12.5

LITCHFIELD Joe25 12.5NYB - 12.5

STEWART Coleman25 12.5CAC - 12.5

CIESLAK Marcin25 12.5CAC - 12.5

KAWAMOTO Takeshi30 11.5TOK - 11.5

GUIDO Guilherme31 11.0LON - 11.0

LAZOR Annie32 10.5LON - 10.5

BROWN Erika32 10.5CAC - 10.5

MARGALIS Melanie34 10.0CAC - 10.0

SMITH Leah34 10.0TOK - 10.0

SHIRAI Rio34 10.0TOK - 10.0

ATKINSON Alia37 9.5LON - 9.5

KUSCH Marius37 9.5LON - 9.5

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail37 9.5LON - 9.5

HANNIS Molly40 9.0CAC - 9.0

DELOOF Catie40 9.0TOK - 9.0

AUBOCK Felix40 9.0NYB - 9.0

THORMEYER Markus43 8.5TOK - 8.5

WOOD Abbie44 8.3NYB - 8.3

HINDS Natalie45 8.0CAC - 8.0

MATSUI Kosuke45 8.0TOK - 8.0

TERAMURA Miho45 8.0TOK - 8.0

HASEGAWA Suzuka45 8.0TOK - 8.0

RENSHAW Molly49 7.5NYB - 7.5

SWM-------------------------------_98 13 Report Created 05 NOV 18:01 Page 1/3



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

HAGINO Kosuke49 7.5TOK - 7.5

HAAS Townley51 7.0CAC - 7.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper51 7.0CAC - 7.0

KUBOVA Simona51 7.0TOK - 7.0

PICKREM Sydney51 7.0LON - 7.0

ESCOBEDO Emily51 7.0NYB - 7.0

MIZUNUMA Naoki51 7.0TOK - 7.0

OHASHI Yui51 7.0TOK - 7.0

AOKI Reona51 7.0TOK - 7.0

HOPKIN Anna59 6.5LON - 6.5

SATO Shoma59 6.5TOK - 6.5

KESELY Ajna61 6.3NYB - 6.3

KAPAS Boglarka62 6.0NYB - 6.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana62 6.0NYB - 6.0

TCHORZ Alicja62 6.0NYB - 6.0

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro62 6.0TOK - 6.0

IGARASHI Chihiro62 6.0TOK - 6.0

VASEY Sarah67 5.5NYB - 5.5

SCHMITT Allison67 5.5CAC - 5.5

SMITH Brendon69 5.0NYB - 5.0

POPRAWA Michal69 5.0NYB - 5.0

GREENBANK Luke69 5.0LON - 5.0

TIMMERS Pieter72 4.5NYB - 4.5

HONDA Tomoru72 4.5TOK - 4.5

DEAN Tom72 4.5LON - 4.5

DAWSON Kathleen72 4.5LON - 4.5

SHIOURA Shinri72 4.5TOK - 4.5

TELEGDY Adam77 4.0NYB - 4.0

CLAREBURT Lewis77 4.0NYB - 4.0

WANG Eddie77 4.0CAC - 4.0

SHIMIZU Sakiko77 4.0TOK - 4.0

IMAI Runa77 4.0TOK - 4.0

GUY James82 3.5LON - 3.5

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie83 3.0LON - 3.0

FRATUS Bruno83 3.0TOK - 3.0

HIBBOTT Holly83 3.0LON - 3.0

WADDELL Tevyn86 2.8NYB - 2.8

CORDES Kevin87 2.5CAC - 2.5

RICHARDS Matthew87 2.5NYB - 2.5

WIERLING Damian87 2.5NYB - 2.5

BURCHILL Veronica90 2.3CAC - 2.3

DRESSEL Sherridon90 2.3CAC - 2.3

JACKSON Tate92 2.0CAC - 2.0

BENTZ Gunnar92 2.0CAC - 2.0

USTINOVA Daria S92 2.0NYB - 2.0

BAQLAH Khader92 2.0CAC - 2.0

ANDERSON Haley92 2.0CAC - 2.0

SOMA Ai92 2.0TOK - 2.0

NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna92 2.0TOK - 2.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 8

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

BRO Signe99 1.5NYB - 1.5

GOLDING Chloe99 1.5NYB - 1.5

McLAY Scott99 1.5LON - 1.5

WEST Harriet99 1.5LON - 1.5

KOBORI Yuki99 1.5TOK - 1.5

FINK Nic104 1.0CAC - 1.0

WHITTLE Jacob104 1.0NYB - 1.0

SMALL Meghan104 1.0CAC - 1.0

WILLMOTT Aimee104 1.0LON - 1.0
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